
Yankee Golden Retriever Club

Friday, March 8, 2019

Premier Jumpers  

Christie BowersJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBellePJD

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

24013 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaPJD

24011 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettPJD

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24006 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany WolfertPJD

24005 Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsPJD

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterPJD

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyPJD

20033 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesPJD

20032 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPJD

20031 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernPJD

20030 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashPJD

20029 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfPJD

20028 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuPJD

20027 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaPJD

20024 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallPJD

20023 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPJD

20022 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherPJD

20019 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20016 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyPJD

20015 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickPJD

20014 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniPJD

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPJD

20002 Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane GoerlichPJD

20001 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterPJD

20105 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterPJDP

20050 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoePJDP

20047 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJDP

20044 Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa DillonPJDP

20043 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerPJDP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPJD

16016 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfPJDP

16015 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPJDP

16014 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPJDP

16013 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsPJDP

16012 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourPJDP

16011 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniPJDP

16009 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCunePJDP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesPJD

12010 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonPJD

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPJD

12007 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonPJD

12004 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersPJD

12003 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CotePJD

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPJDP

12013 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonPJDP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8004 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8001 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyPJD

8013 Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney AllenPJDP

8012 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerPJDP

8010 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyPJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Christie BowersJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany WolfertAXJA

24005 Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJA

24003 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAXJA

24021 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaAXJB

24020 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

24019 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24018 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24017 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24015 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJB
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24014 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24013 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24011 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

24010 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

24009 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXJB

24008 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24004 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXJB

24002 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXJB

20 52Jump Height = # of dogs

20110 Moxie, Golden Retriever, Lisa CadieuxAXJA

20066 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJA

20035 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerAXJA

20004 Annie, All American, Suzanne WilcoxAXJA

20001 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterAXJA

20036 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXJB

20034 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXJB

20033 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesAXJB

20032 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20031 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJB

20030 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20029 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXJB

20028 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20027 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXJB

20026 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXJB

20025 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJB

20024 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXJB

20023 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXJB

20022 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXJB

20020 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXJB

20019 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20018 Zirka, All American, Sheila EliasziwAXJB

20017 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20016 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXJB

20015 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickAXJB

20014 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXJB

20013 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20012 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20011 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20007 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20006 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXJB

20003 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXJB

20115 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20105 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAJPB

20051 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAJPB

20050 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20049 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20048 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAJPB

20047 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20046 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAJPB

20045 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20044 Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa DillonAJPB

20043 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAJPB

20042 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20041 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20040 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20039 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20038 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20037 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Pop, Kai Ken, Mark GilesAXJA

16008 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAJPA

16007 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16006 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16005 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16004 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16003 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16002 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXJB

16018 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAJPB

16017 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB

16016 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16015 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16014 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16013 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAJPB

16012 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16011 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAJPB

16010 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12010 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJA

12012 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAJPA

12030 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB
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12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12008 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12007 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12006 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXJB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXJB

12003 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

12002 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12014 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12013 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAJPB

12011 James, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJA

8002 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Siobhan CollinsAXJA

8010 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAJPA

8040 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8009 Molly, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXJB

8008 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8005 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXJB

8004 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8001 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXJB

8035 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAJPB

8014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8013 Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney AllenAJPB

8012 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAJPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAJPB

4004 Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAJPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Christie BowersJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleAXB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany WolfertAXA

24005 Beacon, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXA

24003 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAXA

24002 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXA

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXA

24021 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaAXB

24020 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24019 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24018 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24017 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24015 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXB

24014 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24013 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24011 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

24010 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

24009 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXB

24008 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24004 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXB

20 51Jump Height = # of dogs

20066 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXA

20004 Annie, All American, Suzanne WilcoxAXA

20003 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXA

20002 Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane GoerlichAXA

20001 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterAXA

20036 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen WeisgarberAXB

20035 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerAXB

20034 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXB

20033 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesAXB

20032 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20031 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXB

20030 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20029 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfAXB

20028 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20027 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXB

20026 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXB

20025 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXB

20024 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallAXB

20023 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

20022 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXB

20020 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXB

20019 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20018 Zirka, All American, Sheila EliasziwAXB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Yankee Golden Retriever Club
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20017 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20016 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXB

20015 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickAXB

20014 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXB

20013 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20012 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20011 Orvis, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20008 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20007 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20006 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

20105 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXPB

20051 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXPB

20050 Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20049 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20048 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXPB

20047 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20046 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXPB

20045 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20044 Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa DillonAXPB

20043 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXPB

20042 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20041 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20040 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20039 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20038 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20037 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Pop, Kai Ken, Mark GilesAXA

16008 Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie TintiAXPA

16007 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16006 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16005 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16004 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16003 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16002 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXB

16017 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16016 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16015 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16014 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16013 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAXPB

16012 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16011 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXPB

16010 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12010 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12008 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12007 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12006 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXB

12003 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

12002 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12014 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12013 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAXPB

12012 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-TaylorAXPB

12011 James, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXA

8002 Asher, Scottish Terrier, Siobhan CollinsAXA

8001 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXA

8010 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyAXPA

8040 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8009 Molly, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXB

8008 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8005 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXB

8004 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8035 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXPB

8014 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8013 Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney AllenAXPB

8012 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXPB

4004 Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Yankee Golden Retriever Club
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Premier Standard  

Christie BowersJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBellePAD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaPAD

24007 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

24006 Tucker, Siberian Husky, Bethany WolfertPAD

24001 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterPAD

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyPAD

20033 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesPAD

20032 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

20031 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernPAD

20030 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashPAD

20029 Rio Grande, Collie, Susan WolfPAD

20028 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuPAD

20027 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaPAD

20024 Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann HallPAD

20023 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPAD

20019 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPAD

20017 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannPAD

20016 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyPAD

20015 River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormickPAD

20014 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniPAD

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20005 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPAD

20002 Rimke, Stabyhoun, Ariane GoerlichPAD

20001 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma HunterPAD

20105 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterPADP

20044 Reba, German Shepherd Dog, Marissa DillonPADP

20043 Play, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerPADP

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPAD

16017 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeePADP

16016 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfPADP

16015 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPADP

16014 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPADP

16013 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsPADP

16012 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourPADP

16011 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniPADP

16009 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCunePADP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesPAD

12010 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonPAD

12009 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPAD

12007 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonPAD

12004 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersPAD

12003 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CotePAD

12015 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8007 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8006 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8004 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8013 Valkyrie, Swedish Vallhund, Whitney AllenPADP

8012 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerPADP

8010 Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy GradyPADP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


